

**TITLE APPEAL – 54 /2025**

**Order No-2**

**Date: 04.09.2025**

On the prayer of appeallant the appeal is adjourned today.

Fix **20.11.2025** for **filing DCF.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691  
Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court, Sealdah