

Title Appeal 54 of 2025

Order No. 03
dated 20.11.2025

None takes steps.

Due to resolution by the Civil Bar, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **05.01.2026** for **filing DCF**.

(I.M.Mitra)/WB0656

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C