

Title Appeal 54 Of 2025

Order No-06

Dated 11.03.2026

Appeallant files hazira.As per resolution of local bar
the case is adjourned today.
Fix **10.04.2026** for **filing DCF.**

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C